
3D-CAM Translation Contact Information 

Language Name Email 

Chinese Jirong Yue yuejirong11@hotmail.com 

Danish Hussein Nasser Awada hussein.nasser.awada@regionh.dk  
French John Gaudet nycortex@gmail.com  

Georgian Tamar Macharadze tamrikomacharadze@hotmail.com  
German Nuno Gomes Nuno.Gomes@usb.ch  

Hebrew Ariela Tzur and Penina Weiss Arielazu@clalit.org.il and PninaVi@clalit.org.il  

Indonesian Saur Maruli Evan Johannes evanjohannes94@gmail.com  
Italian Maura Marcucci marcum2@mcmaster.ca  

Japanese Sanae Masuda s_masuda@kantoh.johas.go.jp  
Malay Loh Pui San lohps@ummc.edu.my  

Mongolian Batgombo Natsagdorj batgombo.n@intermed.mn  

Persian Razieh Nayerifard drnayerifard@gmail.com  
Polish Karol Wierzba karol.wierzba@gmail.com  

Portuguese Thiago Avelino-Silva thiago.avelino@usp.br  
Spanish Federico Carini federico.carini@hospitalitaliano.org.ar  

Thai Titima Wongviriyawong mamiantus@yahoo.com  

Turkish Sinem Sari sarisinem@yahoo.com  
 

For questions about the English 3D-CAM, please contact 3DCAM@bidmc.harvard.edu  
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